附件2

《道路运输车辆技术管理规定》宣贯培训报名表
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	工作单位
	职  务
	办公电话
	手    机    
	电子邮箱
	参加培训期数

	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
　
	　
	　
	　

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	注
	可另附页。


《汽车维护与修理》杂志社联系人
殷志明  电话：18001582733  025-84825381

    贾  丹  电话：15950571734  025-84803820

传  真  025-84804002   电子邮箱 84803820@163.com

